HILUX

Updated: April 2025
GRADE

Comfort 4x2
Country 4x2

Country 4x4
Comfort 4x4
Active 4x4
Comfort

Active 4x4
Country 4x2
Country 4x4
Comfort Plus 4x4

Comfort Plus 4x4

Active 4x4
Adventure 4x4
Active 4x4
Adventure 4x4

GRS Edition 4x4
EXECUTIVE ADV 48V

EXTRAS

Metallic paint:
Alloy wheels:
Leather interior:

e =Standard o = Option
5 M/T =5 speed manual transmission

CONTACT US:

LUSAKA CAIRO RD BRANCH
Nothend Cairo road- Lusaka

Tel: +260971 268 000

LUSAKA NANGWENYA BRANCH

Nangwenya Road- Lusaka
Tel: +260971 268 000

KITWE COPPERBELT BRANCH

Chingola Road- Kitwe
Tel: +260971 260 000

LIVINGSTONE BRANCH

SFX

4x21s4
4x21S2

44/ S6
4x4/ S8
44/ SA
4433
44 EA
4x2/ DO
44/ D2
4x4/ D6

4x4 /D8

4x4 | DA
4x4 | DE
4x4/DC
4x41DJ

4x4 | GR
MH

— = Not available

Plot No. 699- Industrial Road- Livingstone

Tel: +260971 268 000

SOLWEZ| BRANCH
Kansanshi Mine Road
Tel: +260971 268 000

website:  www.toyotazambia.co.zm
e-mail: contact-toyota-zambia@cfao.com

Body type

Single Cab
Single Cab

Single Cab
Single Cab
Single Cab
Single CaB
Extra Cab
Double Cab
Double Cab
Double Cab

Double Cab

Double Cab
Double Cab
Double Cab
Double Cab

Double Cab
Double Cab

6 M/T = 6 speed manual transmission

Engine

2.4 GD-6
2.4 GD-6

2.4 GD-6
2.4 GD-6
2.8 GD-6
2.4 GD-6
2.8 GD-6
2.4 GD-6
2.4 GD-6
2.4 GD-6

2.4 GD-6

2.8 GD-6
2.8 GD-6
2.8 GD-6
2.8 GD-6

2.8 GD-6
2.8 GD-6

Work

ccm

2393
2393

2393
2393
2755
2393
2755
2393
2393
2393

2393

2755
2755
2755
2755

2755
2755

Country

Power
(HP/KW)

150/110
150/110

150/110
150/110
205/150
150/110
205/150
150/110
150/110
150/110

150/110

205/150
205/150
205/150
205/150

205/150
205/150

Comfort

6 A/T = 6 speed automatic transmission

Torque
(Nm)

400
400

400
400
420
400
420
400
400
400

400

420
420
500
500

500
500

Active

Transmission

6 M/T

6 M/T

6 M/T
6 M/T
6 M/T
6 AT
6 M/T
6 M/T
6 M/T
6 M/T

6 AT

6 M/T
6 M/T
6 AIT
6 AIT

6 AIT
6 AIT

Executive

Duty and VAT
Free Price
(USD)

31,800
30,600

33,300
35,300
38,400
40,600
41,800
35,100
40,900
43,500

44,800

48,200
56,100
49,500
57,200

69,600
56,000

Duty and VAT
Free Price
(USD)

HILLUX

Duty paid
(USD w. VAT)

39,600
38,100

41,500
44,000
47,800
50,600
52,100
43,700
50,700
54,000

55,600

59,800
69,600
61,400
71,100

86,400
69,500

Duty paid
(USD w. VAT)

YEARS

TOYOTA
WARRANTY

or 150,000 km

Warranty is valid up to 5 years or 150,000 km for vehicle and 1 year or 30,000 km for conversions, whichever comes first. We reserve the right to alter any details of specifications and
equipment without notice. No guarantee is given regarding the accuracy of information within this document. Vehicle body, specifications and trim colours might differ slightly from the
data within this document. Please check model availability and full specification details with your Toyota dealer prior to ordering. We cannot accept contractual responsibility for your
reliance on the information contained within this document.



HILUX SINGLE CAB

WORK - STANDARD GRADE
Interior:

Air conditioner (manual) (1C - without)
Fabric seats

2 speakers

Power steering

Bench seat

Cup holders

Tilt steering

Glove box with key

Exterior:

Colour painted front bumper
Black front grille

Deck guard frame

COUNTRY on top of WORK
Interior:

Radio AM/FM, MP3, CD (13)
Steering switch controls (13)
Auxiliary input USB (13)

Electric power windows (13)
Wireless power door lock (13)
Electronic adj. outside mirrors (13)
Bench seat

COMFORT on top of COUNTRY
Interior:

Wireless power door lock (17)

Electric power windows (17)

Black electronic adj. outside mirrors (17)
Separate front seats

Radio AM/FM, MP3, CD

Auxiliary input USB

Steering switch controls

Safety:

Emergency Brake Signal
Immobilizer (16)

Immobilizer and siren (17)
VSC - Vehicle Stability Control
HAC - Hill Start Assist Contro
TSC - Trailer Sway Control

HILUX EXTRA CAB

WORK - STANDARD GRADE
Interior:

Radio AM/FM, MP3, CD

Augxiliary input USB

Bluetooth audio & hands-free

Steering switch controls

Cup holders

2 speakers

Air conditioner (manual)

4WD switch

Tilt and telescopic steering adjustment
Power steering

Microphone and microphone amplifier
Glove box with key

Power windows (auto up/down for driver)
Power door lock (auto/speed sensitive)
Jam window protection (driver side)
Electronic adj. outside mirrors

ACTIVE on top of WORK

Interior:

Multimedia touch screen 8" (20 cm)
Reverse camera (back monitor)
Augxiliary input USB

6 speakers

High quality fabric seat material
Multi information display (Colour TFT)
Front cool box function

Glove box with key and damper
Leather steering wheel

Leather shift lever & knob

Door trim in high fabric

Safety:

Immobilizer and siren, ultrasonic sensor
Side airbags (SRS)

Curtain airbags (SRS)

Wireless door lock

Exterior:

Rear step bumper (1C - without)

Mud guards (front and rear)

J-Deck type cargo area (outside hooks)

Safety:

ABS - Anti-lock Braking System

High mounted brake light (LED)
Headlamp levelling (manual)

Driver & passenger airbags (SRS)

EBD - Electronic Brake force Distribution

Technical:
Headlamp 2-bulb halogen

Exterior:

Colour painted front bumper
Rear step bumper (13)
4WD switch (15)

Safety:

Driver, Passenger & Driver knee airbag (SRS)
Power door lock (auto/speed sensitive) - (13)
Immobilizer and siren (13)

Immobilizer (15)

Exterior:

Side steps

Colour painted front bumper
Colour painted front grille (13)
Rear step bumper

5330 mm

Exterior:

Colour painted front bumper

Mud guards (front and rear)

Over fender wide

A-Deck type cargo area (inside hooks)
Black door handles & outside mirrors
Front grille in black colour

Rear bumper (painted)

Safety:

ABS - Anti-lock Braking System
Immobilizer and siren

High mounted brake light (LED)

Driver & passenger airbags (SRS)
Driver knee airbag (SRS)

EBD - Electronic Brake force Distribution

Exterior:

Side steps with black cover, narrow
Chrome door handles & outside mirrors
Chrome rear bumper

Front grille in chrome

Outside mirrors electrically adjustable & retractable

Follow me home lighting system

Technical:

Rain sensor, automatic wipers control
Automatic light control

2 power sockets (12V)

iMT - Intelligent Manual Transmission

3085 mm
5345 mm

5325 mm

Technical:

Steel wheels

Tyre dimensions 215/65R16C

80L fuel tank capacity

Power socket 12V

Vehicle width 1.800 mm

Overall length 5.330 mm

Overall height 1.690 mm

Min. ground clearance 182 mm (for 2.4 GD-5)
Towing capacity 2.500 kg (with brakes)
Steel spare tyre

Pitch and Bounce Control

ECO driving indicator

Engine oil level warning

Technical:

Rear differential lock

Steel wheels

Tyre dimensions 205R16C (15)

Tyre dimensions 225/70R17C (13)

Min. ground clearance 294 mm

Towing capacity 3.500 kg (with brakes) (15)
Towing capacity 2.750 kg (with brakes) (13)
Overall height 1.795 mm

Technical:
Steel wheels
Tyre dimensions 225/70R17

1795 mm

1510 mm

1800 mm

Technical:

Headlamp 4-bulb halogen

Headlamp levelling (manual)

Rear differential lock

Alloy wheels, tyre dimensions 265/65 R17
80L fuel tank capacity

Power socket (12V)

Pitch and Bounce Control

ECO driving indicator

Engine oil level warning

Steel spare tyre

Optitron gauge lightning

Vehicle width 1.855 mm

Overall length 5.325 mm

Overall height 1.810 mm

Min. ground clearance 311 mm
Towing capacity 3.200 kg (with brakes)

Technical:

VSC - Vehicle Stability Control

HAC - Hill Start Assist Control

DAC - Downhill Assist Control

TSC - Trailer Sway Control

ECO and POWER drive mode selector
Alloy spare tyre

Overall length 5.345 mm

Towing capacity 3.500 kg (with brakes)
LED type main Headlamp

LED Fog lights

LED rear combination lamps

Auto leveling main headlamps

LSD - Auto Limited Slip Differential

‘ 1810 mm

1550 mm

1855 mm




HILUX DOUBLE CAB

WORK - STANDARD GRADE
Interior:

Power steering

Cup holders

Radio AM/FM, MP3, CD

Auxiliary input USB

Bluetooth audio and hands-free
Microphone and microphone amplifier
2 speakers

Fabric seat material

Air conditioner (manual)

Tilt and telescopic steering adjustment
Seat belt warning buzzer D+P

Floor mats

Bench front seat

Headlamp levelling (manual)

Glove box with key

Power door lock (4x4)

Wireless power door lock (4x4)

Power windows (4x4) Auto Up & Down - Driver

COUNTRY - on top of WORK
Interior:

Separate front seats

Seat back pocket

4 speakers (for 4x2)

COMFORT - on top of COUNTRY
Interior:

COMFORT PLUS - on top of COMFORT
Interior:
Multi information display (Colour TFT)

Exterior:
Wide over fender and bumper
Turn signals on side mirrors

ACTIVE - on top of COMFORT PLUS
Interior:

Leather steering wheel

Leather shift lever & knob

Chrome details on parking brake
Inside door handles in chrome

Door trim in high fabric

High quality fabric seat material

EXECUTIVE - on top of ACTIVE
Interior:

Radio AM/FM, MP3, CD/DVD
Multimedia touch screen 8" (20 cm)
Reverse camera (back monitor)

6 speakers

Augxiliary input USB

2 power sockets 12V

Power seat adjustment for front D+P (1L and 10)
Power windows auto up/down (all)
Window jam protection (all)

Glove box with key and damper
Automatic air conditioner (1L and 10)
Leather seats (1L and 10)

Leather door trim (1L and 10)

Front cool box

*only for 6 A/T Executive models

1540 mm

1800-1855 mm

Exterior:

Deck guard frame

Black door handles & outside mirrors
Colour painted front bumper

Black front grille

Mud guards (front and rear)

J-Deck type cargo area (outside hooks)
Electronic adj. outside mirrors (4x4)

Safety:

ABS - Anti-lock Braking System

EBD - Electronic Brake force Distribution

BA - Brake Assist

High mounted brake light (LED)

Driver & passenger airbags (SRS)

Driver knee airbag (SRS)

ISOFIX points for child safety on rear outer seats (x2)
Child lock

Vehicle Stability Control (4x4)

HAC - Hill Start Assist Control, automatic (4x4)

Exterior:

Side steps with black cover, narrow (for 4x2)
Rear bumper (painted)

Colour painted front grille (for 4x2)

Safety:
Immobilizer and siren

Exterior:
Colour painted front grille
A-Deck type cargo area (inside hooks)

Exterior:
Without deck guard frame

Safety:
Curtain airbags (SRS)
Side airbags (SRS)

Interior:

Rear armrest with cupholders
Front seat adjustment (Driver)
Seat back pocket with hooks

Exterior:
Black B pillars

Exterior:

LED rear combination lamps

LED type main headlamps

LED Daytime Running Lights

Auto levelling main headlamps

Smart entry & Start system ("keyless" entry & start)
Automatic light control

Follow me home lighting system

Outside mirrors electrically adjustable & retractable
LED type front fog lamps

Chrome front grille.

Safety:
Immobilizer and siren, ultrasonic sensor

‘ 3085 mm

5325 mm

Safety:
TSC - Trailor Sway Control (4x4)

Technical:

Headlamp 2-bulb halogen
Tyre dimensions 225/70R17C
Steel wheels

80L fuel tank capacity

Rear differential lock

1 power socket 12V

Vehicle width 1.800 mm
Overall height 1.815 mm
Overall length 5.325 mm

Min. ground clearance 310 mm
Towing capacity 3.500/2750 kg (with brakes)
Engine oil level warning

ECO driving indicator

Pitch and Bounce Control
Steel spare tyre

Technical:
4WD switch (for 4x4 models)
Central differential lock (for 4x4)

Technical:

Technical:

Alloy wheels

Tyre dimensions 265/65 R17
Sequential Switch Tronics (1H only)
Headlamp 4-bulb halogen

Alloy spare tyre

Exterior:
Side steps with black cover, narrow
Chrome door handles & outside mirrors

Technical:
ECO and POWER drive mode selector
Sequential Switch Tronics

Technical:

Tyre dimensions 265/60R18 (1L and 10 only)
Clearance & Back Sonar (1L only)
Cruise control

Rain sensor, automatic wipers control
iMT - Intelligent Manual Transmission
VSC - Vehicle Stability Control with LSD
DAC - Downhill Assist Control

HAC - Hill Start Assist Control, automatic
A-TRC - Active Traction Control

EBS - Emergency Brake Signal

TSC - Trailer Sway Control

Optitron gauge lightning

‘ 1550 mm

1800-1855 mm
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